10Fixings and Fastenings
Bolt Screw BSCR without Collar
Group: 1315
Technical Data
Type l
[mm]
l1
[mm]
Total length
[mm]
A/F W
[kg]
Quantity
[pack]
Part
number
M8/50 mm 30 M8 x 10 50 6 0.01 100 124434
M8/80 mm 37 M8 x 30 80 6 0.02 100 124443
M8/100 mm 50 M8 x 40 100 6 0.02 100 124610
M8/120 mm 62 M8 x 50 120 6 0.03 100 124595
M8/140 mm 62 M8 x 50 140 6 0.03 50 124629
M8/160 mm 62 M8 x 50 160 6 0.04 50 124601
M10/60 mm 37 M10 x 20 60 - 0.02 100 153469
M10/80 mm 47 M10 x 20 80 8 0.03 100 124452
M10/100 mm 57 M10 x 30 100 8 0.04 100 129554
M10/120 mm 57 M10 x 50 120 8 0.05 50 124461
M10/140 mm 57 M10 x 50 140 8 0.06 50 124470
M10/180 mm 57 M10 x 50 180 8 0.08 50 131522
Material: Steel, electro-galvanised
Fixings and Fastenings
Siconnect 10-111
/2
02
4